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Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Projects1 

1. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in New Vistas on Cancer Biology and Treatment: 
Conceptual Advancements from the Forme Fruste Project (2010 – 2023) 
Contact: Dr. David Huntsman    (604) 219-3696    dhuntsman@bccancer.bc.ca  

2. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Early Detection and Prevention of Cancer in 
Li-Fraumeni Syndrome (2015 – 2023)  
Contact: Dr. David Malkin    (416) 813-5348    david.malkin@sickkids.ca 

3. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Ultrasound and MRI for Cancer Therapy (2014 
– 2021)  
Contact: Dr. Gregory Czarnota    (416) 480-6128    gregory.czarnota@sunnybrook.ca  

4. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Canadian Oncolytic Virus Consortium (COVCo) 
(2007 – 2022) 
Contact: Dr. John Bell    (613) 737-7700 ext. 70333    jbell@ohri.ca 

5. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Porphysome Nanoparticle-Enabled Image-
Guided Cancer Interventions (2013 – 2022) 
Contact: Dr. Gang Zheng    (416) 581-7666    gang.zheng@uhnres.utoronto.ca  

6. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Exploiting Pathogenic Mechanisms in Acute 
Leukemia for Clinical Translation (2007 – 2022) 
Contact: Dr. Aly Karsan    (604) 675-8033    akarsan@bcgsc.ca  

7. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Overcoming Treatment Failure in Lymphoid 
Cancers (2016 – 2021) 
Contact: Dr. Christian Steidl    (604) 675-8046    csteidl@bccancer.bc.ca  

8. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Targeting the Adaptive Molecular Landscape 
in Castrate-Resistant Prostate Cancer (2016 – 2021) 
Contact: Dr. Martin Gleave    (604) 875-4818    m.gleave@ubc.ca  

9. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Development of Stemness-based Prognostic 
Biomarkers and Therapeutic Targets (2015 – 2020) 
Contact: Dr. John Dick    (416) 581-7466    john.dick@uhnresearch.ca  

10. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Killing the Hydra: Genetic Dissection of 
Actionable Targets Required for Maintenance of Metastatic Diseases (2014 – 2019) 
Contact: Dr. Sean Egan    (416) 813-7654 ext. 305267    segan@sickkids.ca 

11. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Research Pipeline for Hypoxia-Directed 
Precision Cancer Medicine (2014 – 2019) 
Contact: Dr. Marianne Koritzinsky    (416) 581-7841    mkoritzi@uhnresearch.ca  

12. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Discovery and Therapeutic Development of 
Antibody-Based Targets in Oncology (2015 – 2019) 

                                                           
1 Program projects listed are funded for much of the duration of the New Investigator funding (2019-2021), or are 
established five year programs which may apply for competitive renewal during the 2019-2021 funding window.   
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Contact: Dr. Steven Jones    (604) 877-6083    sjones@bcgsc.ca 

13. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Oncometabolism and the Molecular 
Pathways that Fuel Cancer (2015 – 2019) 
Contact: Dr. Vincent Giguère    (514) 398-5899    vincent.giguere@mcgill.ca  

14. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Targeting the Hippo Signaling Network in 
Cancer (2016 – 2019) 
Contact: Dr. Jeff Wrana    (416) 586‐4800 ext. 2791    wrana@lunenfeld.ca  

15. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in New Era of Precision Medicine in Triple-
Negative Breast Cancer (2016 – 2019) 
Contact: Dr. Mathieu Lupien    (416) 581-7434    mlupien@uhnres.utoronto.ca  

16. The Terry Fox New Frontiers Program Project Grant in Targeting Clonal Heterogeneity in Treatment-
refractory Glioblastoma with Novel and Empiric Immunotherapies (2016 – 2019) 
Contact: Dr. Sheila Singh    (905) 521-2100 ext. 75237    ssingh@mcmaster.ca  

 

 

Terry Fox Research Institute Translational Cancer Research Projects 

17. The Terry Fox Pan-Canadian Enhanced Pancreatic Cancer Profiling for Individualized Care (EPPIC) 
Program (2018 – 2022) 
Contact: Dr. Daniel Renouf    (604) 877-6000 ext. 672445    drenouf@bccancer.bc.ca 
Contact: Dr. David Schaeffer    (604) 875-4111 ext. 21467    david.schaeffer@vch.ca  

18. The Terry Fox Precision Oncology For Young People (PROFYLE) Program (2016 – 2021) 
Contact: Dr. David Malkin    (416) 813-5348    david.malkin@sickkids.ca 

19. The Terry Fox immunoTherapy NeTwork (iTNT): Targeting Ovarian Cancer (2016 – 2021) 
Contact: Dr. Pamela Ohashi    (416) 946-4501 ext. 3689    pohashi@uhnresearch.ca 
Contact: Dr. Brad Nelson    (250) 519-5705    bnelson@bccrc.ca  

20. The Terry Fox Pan-Canadian Multiple Myeloma Molecular Monitoring (M4) Cohort Study (2017 – 
2021) 
Contact: Dr. Tony Reiman    (506) 648-6884    anthony.reiman@horizonnb.ca   

21. The Terry Fox Pan-Canadian Early Detection of Lung Cancer Study (2017 – 2020) 
Contact: Dr. Stephen Lam    (604) 675-8094    slam@bccancer.bc.ca  

22. The Terry Fox Canadian Ovarian Cancer Research Consortium (COEUR) (2008 – 2019) 
Contact: Dr. Anne-Marie Mes-Masson    (514) 890-8000 ext. 25496    anne-marie.mes-
masson@umontreal.ca 

23. The Terry Fox Pan-Canadian Initiative for the Development of a Biomarker Driven Approach to the 
Management of Prostate Cancer (CPCBN) (2010 – 2019) 
Contact: Dr. Fred Saad    (514) 890-8000 ext. 27466    fred.saad@umontreal.ca 
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